BENEFITS
✔ Accurate, repeatable readings over long cable
lengths
✔ Long working life with long-term stability
✔ Arching and stress concentrations minimised
✔ Over-voltage surge arrestor protects against
electrical damage
✔ Design prevents case stresses from affecting

Weightexcludingcable 2.7kg 5.4kg 4.5kg 9.1kg
Material Stainless Steel Powdercoated Stainless Steel Powdercoated
ORDERING INFORMATION
Vibrating Wire Earth Pressure Cell – two active
faces, 200mm diameter
For use in soil and rock fill. Oil filled, Stainless Steel pressure cell
300kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-5
P6-1.1-SS-3
500kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-1.1-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.1-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
15000kPa pressure range with thermistorP6-1.1-SS-150-T
Vibrating Wire Earth Pressure Cell – two active
faces, 300mm diameter
For use in soil and rock fill. Oil filled, Stainless Steel pressure cell
P6-1.2-SS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-1.2-SS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-1.2-SS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
ORDERING INFORMATION
G E O M O T I O N . C O M . A U | I N F O @ G EO M O T I O N . C O M . A U
Vibrating Wire Earth Pressure Cell – single active face, 240mm diameter
For interface between concrete and soil. Oil filled, mild steel pressure cell
P6-2.1-MS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-2.1-MS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.1-MS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Vibrating Wire Earth Pressure Cell – single active face, 345mm diameter
For interface between concrete and soil. Oil filled, mild steel pressure cell
P6-2.2-MS-3 300kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-5 500kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-10 1000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-20 2000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-40 4000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-60 6000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-100 10000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-150 15000kPa pressure range
P6-2.2-MS-3-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-5-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-10-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-20-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-40-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-60-T 6000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-100-T 10000kPa pressure range with thermistor
P6-2.2-MS-150-T 15000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-1.1-2-A Armoured cable, 2 cores, 1.5mm²; PVC jacket, priced per metre
CA-1.1-4-A Armoured cable, 4 cores, 1.5mm²; PVC jacket, for instruments with thermistors, priced per metre
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit